
 

 

N34°27′44.16″， E99°09′13.68″， H4562m 

 

 

Scale 50m，Carbonate slump， 

 

N34°40′33.64″，  

E99°06′03.74″， 

 H4602m 



 

 
East Zaling Lake，scale：2km 

N35°04′00.32″， E97°56′29.4″， H4395m 

 

Carbonate slump-1：34°28'1.03"N，99°18'46.14"E 

Carbonate slump-2：34°28'0.80"N，99°18'43.21"E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Carbonate slump：35° 8'34.38"N，98°49'53.66"E 

 

 

 

Angle elevation：4.75km，photo date：2016/1/7,34° 00'45.45"N,100°00'13.28"E 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 



 

 
 



 
diverse, fossiliferous limestones of the latest Permian age in carbonate strata deposited across 

the tropical Tethy 

 

 


